
In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle 
Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, specifications, features 
and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on 
architectural measurements. E&OE.

BUILDING: 4A, 4J
3 UNITS: 1226, 2817, 2821

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2

TOTAL SQ.FT.: 1317 SQ.FT.

TOTAL FINISHED: 965 SQ.FT.
TOTAL UNFINISHED: 352 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (PATIO): 184 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (DECK): 170 SQ.FT.

2 BEDROOM / 1 BATHROOM
WITH GARAGE

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 1 LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAME AREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 404 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 913 SF

1317 SF

STORAGE

GARAGE
10’-5” X 22’-4”

UNIT 1

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 1 LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAME AREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 404 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 913 SF

1317 SF

PRIMARY

DECK
22’-10” X 6’-7’

LIVING
13’-1” X 13’-6”

KITCHEN
9’-0” X 9’-6”

W/D

4A

4B
4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

4H
PARK

LAKE

4J

(FINISHED & UNFINISHED SQ.FT. EXCLUDING OUTDOOR SQ.FT.)



In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle 
Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, specifications, features 
and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on 
architectural measurements. E&OE.

BUILDING: 4A, 4J
3 UNITS: 1224, 2819, 2823

2 BEDROOM / 2 BATHROOM + DEN
WITH GARAGE

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 2 LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 2

NAME AREA

UNIT 2
LEVEL1 UNIT 2 384 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 2 143 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 2 1056 SF

1583 SF

LEVEL 2
UNIT 1

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 1 LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAME AREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 404 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 913 SF

1317 SF

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 3

STORAGE

UNIT 2

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 2 LEVEL 3

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 2

NAME AREA

UNIT 2
LEVEL1 UNIT 2 384 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 2 143 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 2 1056 SF

1583 SF

PRIMARY
DEN

GARAGE
10’-7” X 20’-4”

DEN
5’-2” X 6’-3”PRIMARY

10’-0” X 11’-1”

BED
9’-10” X 9’-4”

DECK
22’-7” X 6’-7”

W/D
5’-1” X 5’-0”

TOTAL SQ.FT.: 1583 SQ.FT.

TOTAL FINISHED: 1107 SQ.FT.
TOTAL UNFINISHED: 476 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (PATIO): 184 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (DECK): 170 SQ.FT.

4A

4B
4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

4H
PARK

LAKE

4J

(FINISHED & UNFINISHED SQ.FT. EXCLUDING OUTDOOR SQ.FT.)



In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle 
Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, specifications, features 
and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on 
architectural measurements. E&OE.

BUILDING: 4A, 4B, 4F
6 UNITS: 1220, 1216, 1223, 1219, 2859,2863

1 BEDROOM / 1 BATHROOM
WITH GARAGE

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2

UNIT 4

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 4 LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 4

NAME AREA

UNIT 4
LEVEL 1 UNIT 4 384 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 4 701 SF

1085 SF

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 2 LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 2

NAME AREA

UNIT 2
LEVEL1 UNIT 2 384 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 2 143 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 2 1056 SF

1583 SF

STORAGE

W/D

KITCHEN
14’10”X9’-5”

ISLAND

GARAGE
10’-7” X 20’-4”

BED
11’-2” X 10’-0”

DECK
22’-11” X 6’-5”

TOTAL SQ.FT.: 1085 SQ.FT.

TOTAL FINISHED: 743 SQ.FT.
TOTAL UNFINISHED: 342 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (PATIO): 124 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (DECK): 147 SQ.FT.

4A

4B
4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

4H
PARK

LAKE

4J

(FINISHED & UNFINISHED SQ.FT. EXCLUDING OUTDOOR SQ.FT.)



In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle 
Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, specifications, features 
and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on 
architectural measurements. E&OE.

BUILDING: 4A, 4B, 4F
3 UNITS: 1218, 1221, 2861

1 BEDROOM / 1 BATHROOM
WITH GARAGE

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2

TOTAL SQ.FT.: 1110 SQ.FT.

TOTAL FINISHED: 766 SQ.FT.
TOTAL UNFINISHED: 344 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (PATIO): 124 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (DECK): 147 SQ.FT.

4A

4B
4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

4H
PARK

LAKE

4J

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 2 LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 2

NAME AREA

UNIT 2
LEVEL1 UNIT 2 384 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 2 143 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 2 1056 SF

1583 SF

UNIT 5

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 5 LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 5

NAME AREA

UNIT 5
LEVEL 1 UNIT 5 368 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 5 741 SF

1110 SF

STORAGE

W/D

BED
11’-0” X 10’-1”ISLAND

DECK
17’-0” X 8’-5”

GARAGE
10’-7” X 20’-4”

KITCHEN
9’-0” X 11’-2”

(FINISHED & UNFINISHED SQ.FT. EXCLUDING OUTDOOR SQ.FT.)



In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle 
Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, specifications, features 
and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on 
architectural measurements. E&OE.

BUILDING: 4A, 4B, 4F
6 UNITS: 1222, 1214, 1225, 1217, 2857, 2865

2 BEDROOM / 2 BATHROOM + DEN
WITH GARAGE

LEVEL 1

LEVEL 2

UNIT 3

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 3 LEVEL 3

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 3

NAME AREA

UNIT 3
LEVEL 1 UNIT 3 402 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 3 151 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 3 1222 SF

1775 SF

UNIT 3

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 3 LEVEL 3

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 3

NAME AREA

UNIT 3
LEVEL 1 UNIT 3 402 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 3 151 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 3 1222 SF

1775 SF

UNIT 4

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 4 LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 4

NAME AREA

UNIT 4
LEVEL 1 UNIT 4 384 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 4 701 SF

1085 SF

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4A

UNIT 1 LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAME AREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 404 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 913 SF

1317 SF

STORAGE

GARAGE
10’-5” X 22’-4”

DECK
29’-8” x 6’-6”

DEN
8’-2” X 6’-4”

LIVING
15’-2” X 18’-2”

BED
11’-11” X 11’-5”

W/D
4’-4” X 7’-2”

KITCHEN
12’-0” X 9’-7”

PRIMARY
11’-7” X 12’-1”

TOTAL SQ.FT.: 1775 SQ.FT.

TOTAL FINISHED: 1287 SQ.FT.
TOTAL UNFINISHED: 488 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (PATIO): 112 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (DECK): 217 SQ.FT.

4A

4B
4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

4H
PARK

LAKE

4J

LEVEL 3

(FINISHED & UNFINISHED SQ.FT. EXCLUDING OUTDOOR SQ.FT.)



In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle 
Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, specifications, features 
and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on 
architectural measurements. E&OE.

BUILDING: 4C, 4D, 4G
13 UNITS: 2838, 2840, 2842, 2844, 
2848, 2850, 2852, 2854, 2845, 2847, 
2849, 2851, 2853

2 BEDROOM / 2½ BATH + DEN 
WITH GARAGE

UNIT 4

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4C

UNIT 4 LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 4

NAME AREA

UNIT 4
LEVEL 1 UNIT 4 480 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 4 476 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 4 476 SF

1433 SF

STORAGE

GARAGE
10’-9” X 31’-0” UNIT 1

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43-4H

UNITS 1-8
LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAMEAREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1484 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1481 SF

964 SF

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4C

UNIT 4 LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 4

NAME AREA

UNIT 4
LEVEL 1 UNIT 4 480 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 4 476 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 4 476 SF

1433 SF

LIVING
9’-11” X 10’-6”

PWDR
3’-10” X 

6’-6”

DINING
8’-0” X 6’-0”

DEN
9’-11” X 5’-0”

KITCHEN
7’-10” X 9’-10”

DECK
11’-5” X 8’-2”

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4C

UNIT 4 LEVEL 3

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 4

NAME AREA

UNIT 4
LEVEL 1 UNIT 4 480 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 4 476 SF
LEVEL 3 UNIT 4 476 SF

1433 SF

BED
10’-2” X 7’-10”

BATH
7’-1” X 5’-1”

ENSUITE
7’-1” X 4’-11”

PRIMARY
11’-11” X 9’-4”

W/D

DECK
11’-5” X 8’-2”

TOTAL SQ.FT.: 1431 SQ.FT.

TOTAL FINISHED: 994 SQ.FT.
TOTAL UNFINISHED: 437 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (PATIO): 92 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (DECK): 92 SQ.FT.

4A

4B
4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

4H
PARK

LAKE

4J

LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3LEVEL 1

(FINISHED & UNFINISHED SQ.FT. EXCLUDING OUTDOOR SQ.FT.)



In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle 
Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, specifications, features 
and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on 
architectural measurements. E&OE.

BUILDING: 4H, 4E
16 UNITS: 2827, 2829, 2831, 2833, 2835, 2837, 2839, 2841, 2858, 2860, 2862, 
2864, 2866, 2868, 2870, 2872

2 BEDROOM / 2 BATH + DEN 
WITH PARKING POD

UNIT 1

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4H

UNITS 1-8
LEVEL 1

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAME AREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 484 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 481 SF

964 SF

LIVING
10’-7” X 10’-7”

STORAGE
3’-0” X 6’-1”

KITCHEN
7’-9” X 8’-9”

DINING
6’-6” X 6’-5”

UNIT 1

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4H

UNIT 1-8
LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAME AREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 484 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 481 SF

964 SF

UNIT 1

Project Number:

Sheet Title:

20-43- 4H

UNIT 1-8
LEVEL 2

FLOOR AREAS UNIT 1

NAME AREA

UNIT 1
LEVEL 1 UNIT 1 484 SF
LEVEL 2 UNIT 1 481 SF

964 SF

PRIMARY
11’-6” X 9’-3”

ENSUITE
7’-0” X 4’-11”

BATH
7’-0” X 4’-11”

BED
10’-6” X 7’-8”

BIKE
5’-1” X 4’-1”

STORAGE

W/D

DEN
6’-9” X 4’-8” 

LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2

TOTAL SQ.FT.: 964 SQ.FT.

TOTAL FINISHED: 933 SQ.FT.
TOTAL UNFINISHED: 31 SQ.FT.
TOTAL OUTDOOR (PATIO): 135 SQ.FT.

4A

4B
4C

4D

4E

4F

4G

4H
PARK

LAKE

4J

(FINISHED & UNFINISHED SQ.FT. EXCLUDING OUTDOOR SQ.FT.)



In our continuing effort to improve and maintain the high standards of The Lake at Kettle Creek, the developer reserves the right to modify or change plans, 
specifications, features and prices without notice. Dimensions and sizes are approximate and are based on architectural measurements. E&OE.




